YouGov Survey: Bribery You

Sample 1120 U.S. adult citizens
Conducted February 13 - 18, 2025
Margin of Error  +3.8%

1. How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?

Somewhat Not very Not at all
Very likely likely likely likely Not sure
A Republican U.S. president 32% 22% 17% 17% 13%
A Democratic U.S. president 28% 25% 19% 15% 13%

2. How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?

Somewhat Not very Not at all
Very likely likely likely likely Not sure
A Republican member of Congress 31% 30% 16% 8% 14%
A Democratic member of Congress 30% 29% 18% 9% 15%

3. How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?

Somewhat Not very Not at all
Very likely likely likely likely Not sure
A Supreme Court justice appointed by
a Republican president 25% 23% 21% 17% 14%
A Supreme Court justice appointed by
a Democratic president 16% 22% 28% 19% 15%

4. How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?

Somewhat Not very Not at all
Very likely likely likely likely Not sure
Donald Trump 39% 10% 13% 30% 7%
Elon Musk 34% 10% 14% 31% 11%
Joe Biden 31% 18% 17% 23% 11%
Kamala Harris 28% 16% 21% 25% 11%

JD Vance 26% 16% 17% 26% 15%



YouGov Survey: Bribery You

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

February 13 - 18, 2025
U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’'s opt-in panel to be
representative of adult U.S. citizens.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2024 presidential vote, 2020 election turnout and presidential vote,
baseline party identification, and current voter registration status.
Demographic weighting targets come from the 2019 American
Community Survey. 2024 presidential vote, at time of weighting
was estimated to be 48% Harris and 50% Trump. Baseline party
identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given around
November 8, 2024, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at
that time (31% Democratic, 32% Republican). The weights range
from 0.051 to 5.043, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of
0.811.

1120
=+ 3.8% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

91 questions not reported.



YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
1A. Likelihood of a President Accepting a Bribe — A Republican U.S. president
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 32% 33% 31% 29% 32% 33% 34% 29% 37% 39% 42%
Somewhat likely 22% 20% 23% 27% 24% 22% 13% 23% 18% 20% 19%
Not very likely 17% 18% 15% 13% 14% 17% 22% 19% 11% 12% 15%
Not at all likely 17% 19% 15% 12% 16% 18% 22% 19% 9% 17% 13%
Not sure 13% 10% 15% 19% 14% 10% 10% 11% 26% 13% 11%
Totals 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,110) (535) (575) (257) (210) (381) (262) (667) (143) (181) (119)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Very likely 32% 53% 30% 15% 54% 11% 37% 28% 29% 27% 33% 29% 38%
Somewhat likely 22% 20% 23% 21% 21% 21% 15% 26% 29% 28% 23% 21% 17%
Not very likely 17% 11% 14% 25% 10% 30% 17% 15% 21% 18% 16% 19% 13%
Not at all likely 17% 8% 12% 30% 7% 27% 18% 16% 12% 19% 16% 15% 20%
Not sure 13% 8% 20% 9% 8% 11% 13% 15% 9% 8% 13% 16% 11%
Totals 101% 100% 99%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,110)  (372) (426) (312) (456) (391) (469) (323) (212) (188) (245) (398) (279)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
1B. Likelihood of a President Accepting a Bribe — A Democratic U.S. president
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 28% 30% 26% 22% 25% 33% 31% 32% 14% 22% 31%
Somewhat likely 25% 25% 25% 26% 29% 24% 20% 24% 22% 32% 24%
Not very likely 19% 20% 19% 23% 16% 15% 26% 19% 21% 18% 20%
Not at all likely 15% 16% 13% 11% 16% 17% 14% 14% 16% 16% 14%
Not sure 13% 9% 17% 19% 14% 12% 10% 11% 27% 12% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,115) (540) (575) (257) (210) (384) (264) (671) (143) (182) (119)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very likely 28% 10% 23% 51% 10% 47% 28% 30% 26% 28% 31% 29% 24%
Somewhat likely 25% 19% 30% 23% 26% 25% 21% 28% 28% 25% 28% 22% 25%
Not very likely 19% 34% 16% 10% 29% 11% 21% 15% 22% 20% 17% 19% 22%
Not at all likely 15% 27% 10% 8% 24% 8% 16% 13% 15% 16% 12% 14% 17%
Not sure 13% 9% 21% 7% 10% 9% 14% 14% 9% 10% 12% 16% 12%
Totals 100% 99%  100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,115)  (370) (429) (316) (454) (397) (472) (323) (213) (188) (245) (403) (279)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
2A. Likelihood of a Member of Congress Accepting a Bribe — A Republican member of Congress
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 31% 33% 29% 29% 34% 31% 31% 29% 36% 35% 39%
Somewhat likely 30% 28% 32% 26% 30% 35% 27% 33% 21% 28% 23%
Not very likely 16% 18% 14% 15% 13% 16% 21% 16% 12% 17% 19%
Not at all likely 8% 8% 9% 6% 8% 7% 13% 10% 3% 7% 3%
Not sure 14% 12% 16% 24% 15% 11% 8% 11% 28% 13% 15%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,100) (533) (567) (256) (210) (376) (258) (660) (141) (179) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Very likely 31% 47% 32% 16% 50% 14% 34% 28% 32% 27% 33% 28% 38%
Somewhat likely 30% 29% 30% 32% 29% 34% 24% 35% 38% 34% 29% 32% 27%
Not very likely 16% 11% 11% 27% 9% 28% 17% 16% 17% 20% 16% 15% 15%
Not at all likely 8% 4% 5% 16% 3% 14% 10% % 6% 9% 7% 9% 8%
Not sure 14% 8% 23% 9% 9% 11% 15% 13% 8% 9% 14% 17% 13%
Totals 99% 99%  101%  100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 99% 99% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (1,100) (366) (423) (311) (446) (392) (464) (318) (212) (186) (242) (394) (278)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
2B. Likelihood of a Member of Congress Accepting a Bribe — A Democratic member of Congress
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 30% 32% 29% 23% 29% 35% 33% 35% 15% 22% 26%
Somewhat likely 29% 28% 29% 28% 29% 31% 27% 29% 25% 33% 28%
Not very likely 18% 20% 16% 17% 17% 15% 23% 17% 23% 14% 22%
Not at all likely 9% 8% 9% 10% 9% 8% 8% 8% 8% 14% 8%
Not sure 15% 12% 17% 23% 16% 11% 10% 11% 30% 16% 16%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,102) (533) (569) (256) (210) (378) (258) (659) (143) (180) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Very likely 30% 13% 25% 52% 14% 50% 29% 32% 34% 30% 34% 30% 28%
Somewhat likely 29% 27% 32% 27% 33% 29% 25% 33% 31% 31% 30% 29% 27%
Not very likely 18% 32% 14% 8% 29% 8% 20% 14% 19% 21% 13% 17% 20%
Not at all likely 9% 16% 5% 5% 11% 5% 10% 8% 8% 9% 7% 8% 11%
Not sure 15% 11% 23% 7% 12% 8% 16% 14% 8% 10% 16% 16% 15%
Totals 101% 99% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,102) (368) (422) (312) (448) (392) (465) (319) (211) (186) (243) (394) (279)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
3A. Likelihood of a Supreme Court Justice Accepting a Bribe — A Supreme Court justice appointed by a Republican president
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 25% 26% 25% 26% 27% 24% 26% 22% 35% 25% 41%
Somewhat likely 23% 19% 26% 29% 24% 22% 17% 23% 21% 31% 16%
Not very likely 21% 24% 18% 18% 19% 24% 20% 24% 11% 14% 23%
Not at all likely 17% 19% 15% 10% 15% 15% 27% 19% 11% 14% 8%
Not sure 14% 12% 17% 18% 15% 14% 10% 13% 22% 16% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,111) (540) (571) (256) (209) (381) (265) (669) (143) (180) (119)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very likely 25% 41% 26% 10% 45% 8% 29% 23% 23% 23% 30% 22% 29%
Somewhat likely 23% 27% 24% 18% 24% 18% 19% 27% 27% 24% 21% 22% 25%
Not very likely 21% 12% 16% 34% 12% 32% 19% 21% 26% 26% 17% 22% 19%
Not at all likely 17% 11% 12% 27% 8% 29% 18% 16% 16% 20% 16% 17% 15%
Not sure 14% 8% 22% 11% 10% 12% 15% 14% 9% 7% 17% 17% 12%
Totals 100% 99%  100%  100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,111) (371) (424) (316) (454) (395) (470) (322) (213) (186) (245) (400) (280)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
3B. Likelihood of a Supreme Court Justice Accepting a Bribe — A Supreme Court justice appointed by a Democratic president
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 16% 15% 17% 19% 15% 18% 13% 16% 12% 16% 28%
Somewhat likely 22% 20% 23% 23% 26% 23% 14% 21% 19% 27% 19%
Not very likely 28% 32% 25% 25% 26% 30% 33% 31% 24% 21% 23%
Not at all likely 19% 20% 17% 13% 19% 16% 28% 19% 19% 18% 18%
Not sure 15% 13% 18% 21% 15% 14% 12% 13% 25% 18% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,111) (539) (572) (256) (209) (383) (263) (665) (143) (183) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Very likely 16% 8% 16% 24% 9% 18% 17% 17% 12% 13% 20% 19% 10%
Somewhat likely 22% 16% 25% 23% 18% 25% 20% 26% 20% 22% 23% 20% 24%
Not very likely 28% 36% 23% 28% 34% 28% 27% 28% 35% 39% 21% 25% 33%
Not at all likely 19% 30% 14% 14% 27% 17% 21% 14% 23% 17% 22% 18% 18%
Not sure 15% 10% 23% 10% 12% 11% 15% 15% 10% 9% 15% 19% 14%
Totals 100% 100%  101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (1,111) (370) (425) (316) (453) (396) (470) (320) (214) (186) (244) (402) (279)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
4A. Likelihood of a People Accepting Bribes — Donald Trump
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 39% 37% 41% 41% 37% 38% 41% 36% 51% 44% 40%
Somewhat likely 10% 9% 12% 12% 16% 9% 5% 11% 6% 14% 12%
Not very likely 13% 14% 13% 15% 14% 15% 10% 14% 10% 11% 17%
Not at all likely 30% 35% 25% 21% 24% 33% 41% 34% 18% 26% 22%
Not sure 7% 5% 9% 11% 9% 4% 4% 5% 15% 5% 9%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,118) (543) (575) (256) (210) (385) (267) (672) (144) (182) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very likely 39% 68% 40% 12% 74% 10% 42% 36% 39% 34% 44% 33% 47%
Somewhat likely 10% 10% 13% 7% 8% % 8% 13% 13% 13% 9% 11% 10%
Not very likely 13% 9% 12% 19% 7% 19% 12% 14% 16% 19% 14% 13% 10%
Not at all likely 30% 8% 23% 59% 7% 60% 32% 31% 25% 30% 30% 34% 25%
Not sure 7% 4% 12% 3% 5% 4% 6% 6% % 3% 4% 9% 8%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,118)  (373)  (428) (317)  (455) (398) (472) (324) (214) (188) (244) (403)  (283)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
4B. Likelihood of a People Accepting Bribes — Elon Musk
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 34% 32% 36% 37% 31% 35% 35% 32% 40% 37% 38%
Somewhat likely 10% 7% 13% 11% 15% 9% 5% 11% 7% 10% 10%
Not very likely 14% 15% 13% 16% 14% 14% 12% 14% 10% 15% 18%
Not at all likely 31% 38% 25% 21% 27% 33% 42% 35% 22% 26% 22%
Not sure 11% 8% 13% 16% 13% 9% 6% 8% 22% 12% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,119) (543) (576) (256) (211) (385) (267) (673) (144) (182) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Very likely 34% 59% 32% 14% 62% 8% 38% 31% 29% 28% 41% 29% 40%
Somewhat likely 10% 14% 10% 6% 12% 8% 9% 12% 12% 11% 11% 10% 9%
Not very likely 14% 10% 16% 16% 8% 17% 13% 17% 14% 17% 13% 14% 13%
Not at all likely 31% 10% 24% 58% 10% 62% 28% 32% 37% 39% 27% 33% 28%
Not sure 11% 8% 18% 5% % 6% 12% 8% 8% 5% 8% 14% 10%
Totals 100% 101%  100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,119)  (373) (429) (317) (456) (398) (473) (324) (214) (188) (245) (403) (283)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
4C. Likelihood of a People Accepting Bribes — Joe Biden
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 31% 33% 30% 17% 27% 40% 37% 36% 11% 27% 30%
Somewhat likely 18% 18% 18% 28% 22% 14% 9% 17% 19% 20% 17%
Not very likely 17% 17% 17% 20% 17% 18% 14% 17% 19% 18% 16%
Not at all likely 23% 22% 23% 15% 23% 21% 33% 21% 26% 27% 23%
Not sure 11% 10% 12% 20% 11% 8% 7% 8% 25% 8% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,119) (542) (577) (257) (211) (385) (266) (672) (144) (183) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Very likely 31% 6% 25% 61% 6% 62% 30% 34% 32% 31% 39% 31% 26%
Somewhat likely 18% 15% 22% 16% 14% 15% 20% 19% 12% 18% 18% 18% 17%
Not very likely 17% 23% 19% 10% 26% 9% 17% 15% 20% 23% 15% 18% 16%
Not at all likely 23% 48% 15% 8% 45% 8% 22% 21% 28% 23% 20% 20% 29%
Not sure 11% 8% 19% 5% 9% 6% 11% 10% 8% 6% 8% 14% 12%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,119) (374) (428) (317) (456) (398) (473) (324) (214) (188) (245) (403) (283)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
4D. Likelihood of a People Accepting Bribes — Kamala Harris
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 28% 29% 27% 18% 26% 36% 29% 32% 11% 25% 26%
Somewhat likely 16% 18% 14% 18% 18% 12% 16% 16% 14% 18% 16%
Not very likely 21% 20% 21% 26% 21% 20% 16% 21% 19% 21% 17%
Not at all likely 25% 24% 25% 18% 23% 24% 34% 22% 33% 29% 26%
Not sure 11% 8% 13% 18% 13% 8% 5% 9% 22% 7% 15%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 98% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,118) (542) (576) (255) (211) (385) (267) (673) (143) (182) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Very likely 28% 6% 22% 56% 6% 53% 27% 30% 27% 27% 36% 28% 23%
Somewhat likely 16% 8% 18% 21% 8% 23% 17% 19% 12% 13% 17% 16% 16%
Not very likely 21% 27% 24% 10% 28% 11% 19% 20% 24% 26% 19% 21% 18%
Not at all likely 25% 51% 17% 9% 50% 7% 24% 23% 30% 25% 21% 22% 32%
Not sure 11% 8% 18% 5% 8% 6% 13% 9% % 8% 8% 13% 11%
Totals 101% 100% 99%  101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,118) (372) (429) (317) (456) (398) (472) (324) (214) (188) (245) (403) (282)
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YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens YOU
4E. Likelihood of a People Accepting Bribes — JD Vance
How likely do you think the following would be to accept a bribe if offered one?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 26% 24% 28% 28% 21% 28% 28% 24% 35% 28% 27%
Somewhat likely 16% 16% 16% 16% 18% 15% 14% 16% 10% 20% 17%
Not very likely 17% 18% 16% 18% 20% 17% 13% 18% 12% 18% 15%
Not at all likely 26% 29% 22% 11% 22% 29% 39% 30% 12% 21% 16%
Not sure 15% 13% 17% 27% 18% 11% 6% 12% 30% 13% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,117) (543) (574) (256) (210) (384) (267) (673) (144) (180) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Very likely 26% 45% 26% 8% 50% 6% 30% 21% 25% 22% 30% 23% 30%
Somewhat likely 16% 25% 14% 10% 25% 9% 12% 21% 22% 18% 16% 14% 18%
Not very likely 17% 12% 15% 24% 9% 24% 17% 17% 20% 24% 13% 17% 15%
Not at all likely 26% 8% 18% 51% 8% 54% 24% 30% 25% 26% 29% 27% 22%
Not sure 15% 10% 26% 7% 8% 7% 18% 12% 9% 10% 12% 19% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 99%  100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,117) (372) (429) (316) (454) (398) (472) (324) (213) (188) (245) (402) (282)




YouGov Survey: Bribery
February 13 - 18, 2025 - 1120 U.S. adult citizens

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

February 13 - 18, 2025
U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’'s opt-in panel to be
representative of adult U.S. citizens.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2024 presidential vote, 2020 election turnout and presidential vote,
baseline party identification, and current voter registration status.
Demographic weighting targets come from the 2019 American
Community Survey. 2024 presidential vote, at time of weighting
was estimated to be 48% Harris and 50% Trump. Baseline party
identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given around
November 8, 2024, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at
that time (31% Democratic, 32% Republican). The weights range
from 0.051 to 5.043, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of
0.811.

1120
=+ 3.8% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

91 questions not reported.

You
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